
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
8 

25 
6 

99 
3 
4 

29 
98 
36 
53 

29A 
96 
3A 
41 

7 
15 

Name 
Mark Furcini 
Michael McGarry 
Steve Beck 
Debbie Cloud 
Michael Parsons 
Newt Withers 
Linda Mountanos 
Ron Myska 
Mark Mountanos 
Lance Smith 
Richard Betournay 
Doug Schultz 
Richard Orme 
Jim Hague 
Doug Schultz 
Robert Kauffman 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
4 
1 
1 
2 
3 
5 
2 
3 
4 
4 
1 

Class 
5SC2 
5SC2 
5SC3G 
5SC3 
5SC2 
5SC2 
5SC1 
5SC1G 
5SC1 
5SC1 
5SC2 
5SC1G 
5SC1G 
5SC1 
5SC1G 
5SC4 

Group 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5G 
5 
5 
5 
5G 
5G 
5 
5G 
5 

Year 
1994 
1989 
1995 
2006 
1994 
1994 
1966 
1969 
1971 
1968 
1992 
1972 
1971 
1972 
1969 
2014 

Make/Model 
Ford Thunderbird 
Chevrolet Lumina 
Ford Thunderbird 
Ford Fusion SC 
Chevrolet Lumina 
Chevrolet Lumina 
Chevrolet Chevelle 
Ford Talladega 
Pontiac Firebird 
Chevrolet Chevelle 
Chevrolet Lumina 
Dodge Charger 
C he v ro le t  M on te  C a r lo  
Ford Gran Torino 
Dodge Daytona 
Toy ota  Nasca r C am ry  

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:48.522 
1:47.984 
1:48.437 
1:49.865 
1:51.847 
1:54.306 
2:01.654 
1:58.512 
2:02.463 
2:03.100 
1:53.838 
2:17.293 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Crawford Timing Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.487 

Avg. Speed 

83.442 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.984 

Best Speed 

84.012 

Best Lap by 

25 - Michael McGarry 

 

SVRA Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festiva 

Group  5 

Group 5  Feature Race 1 

Race started at 17:22:25 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/2/2018 04:50 PM 


